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EVENT 604 Women Open 100m Butterfly           

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Hollie Widdows (06) Mt Kelly   1:02.20   709     29.18 
2. Chloe Harris (05) Royal Wolv   1:02.40   702     29.99 
3. Eva Okaro (06) Sevenoaks   1:02.47   700     28.59 
4. Ashleigh Baillie (06) Co Sheffield   1:02.48   700     29.47 
5. Skye Carter (07) Basildon Ph   1:02.65   694     29.56 
6. Lucy Fox (06) Wycombe Dist   1:02.85 J  687     29.76 
7. Madison Johnson (05) Donc Dartes   1:03.01 J  682     29.19 
8. Erika Pasakinskaite (06) Bark & Dagen   1:03.14 J  678     29.33 
9. Eliza Pinkstone (05) Stockport Mo   1:03.19 J  676     29.63 
10. Stella McCardie (06) Co Glasgow   1:03.20 J  676     29.56 
11. Phoebe Cooper (08) Co Sheffield   1:03.44 J  668     29.70 
12. Annabelle Wilkinson (05) Co Sheffield   1:03.63 J  662     29.73 
13. Jessica Lawton (06) Co Bristol   1:03.82 J  656     29.45 
14. Despoina Giannakaki (07) Co Milton K   1:03.92   653     30.22 
15. Libby Freeman (06) Morpeth   1:03.93   653     29.57 
16. Leah Evans (05) Co Bristol   1:03.98   652     30.24 
17. Drew Nelly McKenzie (05) Co Glasgow   1:04.03   650     30.54 
18. Hattie Varley (05) Burnley BOBC   1:04.12   647     29.88 
19. Constance Phillips (06) Nova Cent'n   1:04.13   647     29.71 
20. Blythe Kinsman (07) Mt Kelly   1:04.20   645     28.93 
21. Zahra Davies (06) Millfield   1:04.52   635     30.45 
22. Holly Marshall (06) Lincoln Vulc   1:04.63   632     31.21 
23. Isla Williams (06) Co Leeds   1:04.69   630     31.33 
24. Georgia Holgate (07) Co Cambridge   1:04.70   630     30.58 
25. Jessica Mellor (05) Cosacss   1:04.78   628     30.06 
25. Isabel Iley (05) Hackney   1:04.78   628     29.34 
27. Henrietta D'Ammassa (05) Repton   1:04.90   624     30.27 
28. Kate Morris (05) Nova Cent'n   1:04.93   623     29.79 
29. Alice Weston (06) Wycombe Dist   1:05.13   618     30.63 
29. Hollie Wilson (08) Co Leeds   1:05.13   618     30.52 
31. Isla Jones (07) Co Sheffield   1:05.18   616     30.60 
32. Laura Dickinson (05) Mt Kelly   1:05.34   612     29.69 
33. Naomi Parker (06) Morpeth   1:05.39   610     29.96 
34. Amber Downham (05) Plymouth Lea   1:05.64   603     30.58 
35. Heidi Ren (07) Co Glasgow   1:05.78   599     29.97 
36. Ella Thornburg (06) Littleh'pton   1:05.88   597     29.95 
37. Bethan Endicott (05) Mt Kelly   1:08.22   537     31.56 
  Emma Allatt-File (06) Guildford Ct  DNC      
  Mae Singer (05) Gloucester  DNC      
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EVENT 604 Women Open 100m Butterfly           

21 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Keanna Macinnes (01) UniOfStirl     59.75   800     27.84 
2. Yasmin Perry (01) Aberdeen Per   1:00.72   762     27.90 
3. Betsy Wizard (03) Northampton   1:00.85   757     28.13 
4. Lucy Grieve (04) Sth Ayrshire   1:00.87   757     28.58 
5. Emily Large (01) Bath NC   1:00.93   754     28.13 
6. Ciara Schlosshan (01) Edinburgh Un   1:01.37   738     28.25 
7. Madeleine Robertson (04) Scot Non-Res   1:01.61   730     28.84 
8. May Bradburn (04) Basildon Ph   1:01.69   727     28.76 
9. Isabelle Goodwin (04) Co Leeds   1:01.81   723     29.16 
10. Maisie Elliott (03) Loughboro Un   1:02.15   711     29.33 
11. Pia Murray (02) Leyland Barr   1:02.16   711     28.69 
12. Charlotte Berry (04) Co Sheffield   1:02.18 P  710     29.22 
13. Hollie Widdows (06) Mt Kelly   1:02.20 P  709     29.18 
14. Chloe Harris (05) Royal Wolv   1:02.40 P  702     29.99 
15. Eva Okaro (06) Sevenoaks   1:02.47   700     28.59 
16. Ashleigh Baillie (06) Co Sheffield   1:02.48 P  700     29.47 
16. Elena Morgan (02) UniOfStirl   1:02.48 P  700     29.53 
18. Sophie Freeman (04) Plymouth Lea   1:02.50 P  699     29.12 
19. Skye Carter (07) Basildon Ph   1:02.65 P  694     29.56 
20. Molly Chambers (02) Donc Dartes   1:02.81   689     30.47 
21. Lucy Fox (06) Wycombe Dist   1:02.85   687     29.76 
22. Megan Allison (02) Swansea Uni   1:02.92   685     29.20 
23. Madison Johnson (05) Donc Dartes   1:03.01   682     29.19 
24. Ekaterina Price (01) Bath Univ   1:03.13   678     29.45 
25. Erika Pasakinskaite (06) Bark & Dagen   1:03.14   678     29.33 
26. Ella Chown (03) S Bournem'th   1:03.16   677     29.15 
27. Eliza Pinkstone (05) Stockport Mo   1:03.19   676     29.63 
28. Stella McCardie (06) Co Glasgow   1:03.20   676     29.56 
29. Sara Kalawska (03) Hatfield   1:03.25   674     29.75 
30. Annabel Smith (03) Bromley   1:03.33   672     28.82 
31. Yasmine Sheffield (04) Leic Sharks   1:03.38   670     30.71 
32. Phoebe Cooper (08) Co Sheffield   1:03.44   668     29.70 
33. Lydia Parker (04) Winchester   1:03.51   666     30.04 
34. Rhiannon Bowen (01) SurreyUni SC   1:03.60   663     29.85 
35. Annabelle Wilkinson (05) Co Sheffield   1:03.63   662     29.73 
36. Jessica Lawton (06) Co Bristol   1:03.82   656     29.45 
37. Catherine Eland (04) Poole   1:03.84   656     29.08 
38. Aimee Brownridge (04) Plymouth Lea   1:03.88   655     30.00 
39. Despoina Giannakaki (07) Co Milton K   1:03.92   653     30.22 
40. Libby Freeman (06) Morpeth   1:03.93   653     29.57 
41. Leah Evans (05) Co Bristol   1:03.98   652     30.24 
42. Drew Nelly McKenzie (05) Co Glasgow   1:04.03   650     30.54 
43. Hattie Varley (05) Burnley BOBC   1:04.12   647     29.88 
44. Constance Phillips (06) Nova Cent'n   1:04.13   647     29.71 
45. Blythe Kinsman (07) Mt Kelly   1:04.20   645     28.93 
46. Kate Baxter (03) Winchester   1:04.28   642     30.01 
47. Sacha Thomas (03) Co Norwich   1:04.29   642     29.47 
48. Emma Erskine (04) Nova Cent'n   1:04.30   642     30.59 
49. Faye McDonagh (04) Bo Stockton   1:04.32   641     29.63 
50. Amy Corcoran (02) Loughboro Un   1:04.43   638     30.06 
51. Melody Jones (03) Bo Stockton   1:04.51   636     29.70 
52. Zahra Davies (06) Millfield   1:04.52   635     30.45 
53. Scarlett Ferris (04) Perth City   1:04.59   633     29.86 
54. Holly Marshall (06) Lincoln Vulc   1:04.63   632     31.21 
55. Emily Brook (04) Bo Kirklees   1:04.67   631     30.12 
56. Isla Williams (06) Co Leeds   1:04.69   630     31.33 
57. Georgia Holgate (07) Co Cambridge   1:04.70   630     30.58 
58. Jessica Mellor (05) Cosacss   1:04.78   628     30.06 
58. Isabel Iley (05) Hackney   1:04.78   628     29.34 
60. Natalie Sanford (04) St Felix Sch   1:04.83   626     30.28 
61. Henrietta D'Ammassa (05) Repton   1:04.90   624     30.27 
62. Kate Morris (05) Nova Cent'n   1:04.93   623     29.79 
63. Caitlyn Fry (04) Mt Kelly   1:04.96   622     29.74 
64. Lola Davison (03) Derwentside   1:04.99   622     29.49 
65. Amelia Robertson (04) Newcastle   1:05.03   620     29.67 
66. Emily Mears-Bently (04) Co Leicester   1:05.04   620     30.48 
67. Isabella Hayes (04) Atlantis   1:05.06   620     29.98 
68. Alice Weston (06) Wycombe Dist   1:05.13   618     30.63 
68. Hollie Wilson (08) Co Leeds   1:05.13   618     30.52 
70. Isla Jones (07) Co Sheffield   1:05.18   616     30.60 
71. Maisie Thornton (03) SurreyUni SC   1:05.24   614     30.55 
72. Laura Dickinson (05) Mt Kelly   1:05.34   612     29.69 
73. Naomi Parker (06) Morpeth   1:05.39   610     29.96 
74. Olivia Hunter (04) Co Leicester   1:05.56   606     30.41 
75. Jessica Cross (01) Swansea Uni   1:05.63   604     29.83 
76. Amber Downham (05) Plymouth Lea   1:05.64   603     30.58 
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77. Hannah Peter (03) Swansea Aq   1:05.65   603     30.88 
77. Jessica Woodward (03) Hatfield   1:05.65   603     29.80 
79. Heidi Ren (07) Co Glasgow   1:05.78   599     29.97 
80. Chloe Hirst (03) Bo Kirklees   1:05.79   599     30.69 
81. Ella Thornburg (06) Littleh'pton   1:05.88   597     29.95 
82. Alicia Corver (04) Bromley   1:05.93   595     30.53 
83. Georgia Pease (02) Swansea Uni   1:06.15   589     30.51 
84. Brodie Judge (01) Derwentside   1:06.63   577     30.10 
85. Emma Van Selm (03) Bromley   1:06.80   572     30.39 
86. Charlotte Moores (03) Guildford Ct   1:06.85   571     29.89 
87. Natalie Jones (04) Warrender Ba   1:07.33   559     31.47 
88. Bethan Endicott (05) Mt Kelly   1:08.22   537     31.56 
  Emma Allatt-File (06) Guildford Ct  DNC      
  Millie Checkley (04) Co Birm'ham  DNC      
  Natasha Whittall (03) Loughboro Un  DNC      
  Mae Singer (05) Gloucester  DNC      
  Ella Bainbridge (04) Mt Kelly  DQ             
  Faye Rogers (02) Aberdeen Per  DQ             
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EVENT 604 Women Open 100m Butterfly           

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Harriet Jones (97) Co Cardiff     59.11 A  826     27.52 
2. Laura Stephens (99) Loughboro NC     59.50 A  810     27.81 
3. Keanna Macinnes (01) UniOfStirl     59.75 A  800     27.84 
4. Tain Bruce (98) Edinburgh Un     59.78 A  799     27.70 
5. Georgina Pryor (98) Derventio   1:00.54 A  769     27.98 
6. Yasmin Perry (01) Aberdeen Per   1:00.72 A  762     27.90 
7. Jessica Calderbank (97) Co Manch Aq   1:00.75 A  761     28.33 
8. Betsy Wizard (03) Northampton   1:00.85 A  757     28.13 
 
9. Lucy Grieve (04) Sth Ayrshire   1:00.87 B  757     28.58 
10. Emily Large (01) Bath NC   1:00.93 B  754     28.13 
11. Ciara Schlosshan (01) Edinburgh Un   1:01.37 B  738     28.25 
12. Madeleine Robertson (04) Scot Non-Res   1:01.61 B  730     28.84 
13. May Bradburn (04) Basildon Ph   1:01.69 B  727     28.76 
14. Isabelle Goodwin (04) Co Leeds   1:01.81 B  723     29.16 
15. Maisie Elliott (03) Loughboro Un   1:02.15 B  711     29.33 
16. Pia Murray (02) Leyland Barr   1:02.16 B  711     28.69 
 
17. Charlotte Berry (04) Co Sheffield   1:02.18   710     29.22 
18. Hollie Widdows (06) Mt Kelly   1:02.20   709     29.18 
19. Chloe Harris (05) Royal Wolv   1:02.40   702     29.99 
20. Shannon Stott (00) Hatfield   1:02.47   700     28.97 
20. Eva Okaro (06) Sevenoaks   1:02.47   700     28.59 
22. Ashleigh Baillie (06) Co Sheffield   1:02.48   700     29.47 
22. Elena Morgan (02) UniOfStirl   1:02.48   700     29.53 
24. Sophie Freeman (04) Plymouth Lea   1:02.50   699     29.12 
25. Skye Carter (07) Basildon Ph   1:02.65   694     29.56 
26. Kate Mills (98) Loughboro Un   1:02.78   690     29.24 
27. Molly Chambers (02) Donc Dartes   1:02.81   689     30.47 
28. Lucy Fox (06) Wycombe Dist   1:02.85   687     29.76 
29. Megan Allison (02) Swansea Uni   1:02.92   685     29.20 
30. Madison Johnson (05) Donc Dartes   1:03.01   682     29.19 
31. Ekaterina Price (01) Bath Univ   1:03.13   678     29.45 
32. Erika Pasakinskaite (06) Bark & Dagen   1:03.14   678     29.33 
33. Ella Chown (03) S Bournem'th   1:03.16   677     29.15 
34. Eliza Pinkstone (05) Stockport Mo   1:03.19   676     29.63 
35. Stella McCardie (06) Co Glasgow   1:03.20   676     29.56 
36. Sara Kalawska (03) Hatfield   1:03.25   674     29.75 
37. Jennifer King (98) UniOfStirl   1:03.27   674     29.85 
38. Annabel Smith (03) Bromley   1:03.33   672     28.82 
39. Yasmine Sheffield (04) Leic Sharks   1:03.38   670     30.71 
40. Phoebe Cooper (08) Co Sheffield   1:03.44   668     29.70 
41. Lydia Parker (04) Winchester   1:03.51   666     30.04 
42. Rhiannon Bowen (01) SurreyUni SC   1:03.60   663     29.85 
43. Annabelle Wilkinson (05) Co Sheffield   1:03.63   662     29.73 
44. Jessica Lawton (06) Co Bristol   1:03.82   656     29.45 
45. Catherine Eland (04) Poole   1:03.84   656     29.08 
46. Ellie O'Keeffe (00) Co Cambridge   1:03.86   655     29.74 
47. Aimee Brownridge (04) Plymouth Lea   1:03.88   655     30.00 
48. Despoina Giannakaki (07) Co Milton K   1:03.92   653     30.22 
49. Libby Freeman (06) Morpeth   1:03.93   653     29.57 
50. Leah Evans (05) Co Bristol   1:03.98   652     30.24 
51. Drew Nelly McKenzie (05) Co Glasgow   1:04.03   650     30.54 
52. Kiera Noon (00) Co Bristol   1:04.06   649     29.79 
53. Hattie Varley (05) Burnley BOBC   1:04.12   647     29.88 
54. Constance Phillips (06) Nova Cent'n   1:04.13   647     29.71 
55. Blythe Kinsman (07) Mt Kelly   1:04.20   645     28.93 
56. Kate Baxter (03) Winchester   1:04.28   642     30.01 
57. Sacha Thomas (03) Co Norwich   1:04.29   642     29.47 
58. Emma Erskine (04) Nova Cent'n   1:04.30   642     30.59 
59. Faye McDonagh (04) Bo Stockton   1:04.32   641     29.63 
60. Amy Corcoran (02) Loughboro Un   1:04.43   638     30.06 
61. Melody Jones (03) Bo Stockton   1:04.51   636     29.70 
62. Zahra Davies (06) Millfield   1:04.52   635     30.45 
63. Scarlett Ferris (04) Perth City   1:04.59   633     29.86 
64. Holly Marshall (06) Lincoln Vulc   1:04.63   632     31.21 
65. Emily Brook (04) Bo Kirklees   1:04.67   631     30.12 
66. Isla Williams (06) Co Leeds   1:04.69   630     31.33 
67. Georgia Holgate (07) Co Cambridge   1:04.70   630     30.58 
68. Jessica Mellor (05) Cosacss   1:04.78   628     30.06 
68. Isabel Iley (05) Hackney   1:04.78   628     29.34 
70. Natalie Sanford (04) St Felix Sch   1:04.83   626     30.28 
71. Henrietta D'Ammassa (05) Repton   1:04.90   624     30.27 
72. Kate Morris (05) Nova Cent'n   1:04.93   623     29.79 
73. Caitlyn Fry (04) Mt Kelly   1:04.96   622     29.74 
74. Lola Davison (03) Derwentside   1:04.99   622     29.49 
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75. Amelia Robertson (04) Newcastle   1:05.03   620     29.67 
76. Emily Mears-Bently (04) Co Leicester   1:05.04   620     30.48 
77. Isabella Hayes (04) Atlantis   1:05.06   620     29.98 
78. Alice Weston (06) Wycombe Dist   1:05.13   618     30.63 
78. Hollie Wilson (08) Co Leeds   1:05.13   618     30.52 
80. Isla Jones (07) Co Sheffield   1:05.18   616     30.60 
81. Maisie Thornton (03) SurreyUni SC   1:05.24   614     30.55 
82. Laura Dickinson (05) Mt Kelly   1:05.34   612     29.69 
83. Naomi Parker (06) Morpeth   1:05.39   610     29.96 
84. Olivia Hunter (04) Co Leicester   1:05.56   606     30.41 
85. Jessica Cross (01) Swansea Uni   1:05.63   604     29.83 
86. Amber Downham (05) Plymouth Lea   1:05.64   603     30.58 
87. Hannah Peter (03) Swansea Aq   1:05.65   603     30.88 
87. Jessica Woodward (03) Hatfield   1:05.65   603     29.80 
89. Heidi Ren (07) Co Glasgow   1:05.78   599     29.97 
90. Chloe Hirst (03) Bo Kirklees   1:05.79   599     30.69 
91. Ella Thornburg (06) Littleh'pton   1:05.88   597     29.95 
92. Alicia Corver (04) Bromley   1:05.93   595     30.53 
93. Georgia Pease (02) Swansea Uni   1:06.15   589     30.51 
94. Brodie Judge (01) Derwentside   1:06.63   577     30.10 
95. Emma Van Selm (03) Bromley   1:06.80   572     30.39 
96. Charlotte Moores (03) Guildford Ct   1:06.85   571     29.89 
97. Natalie Jones (04) Warrender Ba   1:07.33   559     31.47 
98. Bethan Endicott (05) Mt Kelly   1:08.22   537     31.56 
  Emma Allatt-File (06) Guildford Ct  DNC      
  Millie Checkley (04) Co Birm'ham  DNC      
  Natasha Whittall (03) Loughboro Un  DNC      
  Mae Singer (05) Gloucester  DNC      
  Candice Hall (97) Co Sheffield  DNC      
  Ella Bainbridge (04) Mt Kelly  DQ             
  Faye Rogers (02) Aberdeen Per  DQ             
 


